
CORPORATE GIFTING
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Give the gift of 

Our curated gift sets make the ultimate impression. Recognize

key achievements, send a heartfelt thank you or celebrate

important dates with a wine set from Cave Spring Vineyard.

Find the perfect gift here.

CELEBRATION
with Cave Spring Vineyard



Discover the perfect gift set for any occasion.
Choose from our three thoughtfully curated

packages: Silver, Gold, or Platinum.

You may also choose to create your own
custom gift set by selecting from our wine list

and packaging options.

SELECT
the perfect

SET
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MRiesling Dolomite

Cabernet Franc Beamsville
Bench

$50.00 / recipient 
$58.00 value

 Rosé Brut

 Riesling CSV

 Chardonnay CSV

 Pinot Noir Estate

 Cabernet Franc Estate

 Riesling Select Late Harvest

$100.00 / recipient 
$120.00 value

$218.00 / recipient 
$238.00 value

Blanc de Blancs

Riesling Estate

Rosé Niagara Peninsula

Cabernet Franc Dolomite

Packaged in a complimentary Jute Bag. 
Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon.

BOGO tasting voucher included.
Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon.

BOGO tasting voucher included.

curated

White

Red 

Red

White
White

White

Sparkling
Sparkling Rosé

Rosé
Red

Red

Sweet



wine list

SPARKLING

Riesling Brut 

Brut Dolomite 

Blanc de Blancs 

Rosé Brut

Blanc de Blancs CSV

$24.95

$29.95

$32.95

$39.95

$49.95

WHITE & ROSÉ
SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE

Riesling Dry 

Riesling Dolomite

Chardonnay 

Chardonnay Dolomite

Pinot Gris 

Rosé 

Riesling

$16.95

$19.95

$17.95

$19.95

$19.95

$16.95

$16.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

Riesling Estate 

Riesling CSV 

Chardonnay Estate

Chardonnay CSV

Chardonnay Musqué

Pinot Gris Estate

Rosé Estate

Gewürztraminer Estate

Riesling Adam Steps

$21.95

$34.95

$21.95

$34.95

$24.95

$27.95

$26.95

$24.95

$26.95

RED
SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE

Gamay

Pinot Noir 

Cabernet Franc

$18.95

$21.95

$20.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

Gamay Estate 

Pinot Noir Dolomite 

Pinot Noir Estate 

Cabernet Franc Dolomite

Cabernet Franc Estate

La Penna

$34.95

$27.95

$39.95

$27.95

$39.95

$54.95

SWEET BY DESIGN

Riesling Select Late Harvest

Riesling Icewine

$27.95

$54.95

BACK VINTAGE

Please inquire about available

back vintage wines.



Single Bottle Option: Cello Gift Bag tied w/ Ribbon

Two-Bottle Jute Bag

Two-Bottle Wooden Gift Box

Six-Bottle Wooden Gift Box

Four-Bottle Branded Cardboard Carrier

Six-Bottle Branded Cardboard Carrier

OPTIONS
packaging

$2.00

$14.95

$26.95

$39.95

Complimentary

Complimentary

Co-Branded Packaging Available - Inquire for further details



please note:

Pricing is for orders picked up at two convenient
locations in Jordan Village or Beamsville.

Shipping to one or multiple locations is available,
inquire for details and pricing.

Please contact us to inquire about hosting
Corporate Events.

Corporate Gifting orders of $2000.00 in wine
purchases receive a 10% discount on wine.



CONTACT WEBSITE
CAVESPRING.CA

CALL

LOCATION

EMAIL

+1-905-562-3581

3836 MAIN STREET, JORDAN

TASTINGROOM@CAVESPRING.CA

ERIKA CIROCCO-CAYOUETTE
RETAIL & HOSPITALITY MANAGER


