

Give the gift of

CELEBRATION

with Cave Spring Vineyard





Our curated gift sets make the ultimate impression. Recognize key achievements, send a heartfelt thank you or celebrate important dates with a wine set from Cave Spring Vineyard. Find the perfect gift here.



SELECT the perfect SET

Discover the perfect gift set for any occasion. Choose from our three thoughtfully curated packages: Silver, Gold, or Platinum.

You may also choose to create your own custom gift set by selecting from our wine list and packaging options.

SILVER

curated PACKAGES



\$50.00 / recipient

\$58.00 value

- Riesling Dolomite White
- Cabernet Franc Beamsville Bench Red

Packaged in a complimentary Jute Bag.

\$100.00 / recipient

\$120.00 value

- Blanc de Blancs Sparkling
- Riesling Estate White
- Rosé Niagara Peninsula Rosé
- Cabernet Franc Dolomite Red

Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon. BOGO tasting voucher included.

MOZILY

\$218.00 / recipient

\$238.00 value

- Rosé Brut Sparkling Rosé
- Riesling CSV
- Chardonnay CSV White
- Pinot Noir Estate Red
- Cabernet Franc Estate Red
- Riesling Select Late Harvest Sweet

Packed in branded box, tied with ribbon. BOGO tasting voucher included.



wine list

WHITE & ROSÉ	
SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE	
Riesling Dry	\$16.95
Riesling Dolomite	\$19.95

Riesling Dry	\$16.95
Riesling Dolomite	\$19.95
Chardonnay	\$17.95
Chardonnay Dolomite	\$19.95
Pinot Gris	\$19.95
Rosé	\$16.95
Riesling	\$16.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

TEITHORN BITTELL OF TEXT OF T	\ <u></u>
Riesling Estate	\$21.95
Riesling CSV	\$34.95
Chardonnay Estate	\$21.95
Chardonnay CSV	\$34.95
Chardonnay Musqué	\$24.95
Pinot Gris Estate	\$27.95
Rosé Estate	\$26.95
Gewürztraminer Estate	\$24.95
Riesling Adam Steps	\$26.95

RED

SAVOURY & ACCESSIBLE	
Gamay	\$18.95
Pinot Noir	\$21.95
Cabernet Franc	\$20.95

TERROIR DRIVEN & TEXTURAL

Gamay Estate	\$34.95
Pinot Noir Dolomite	\$27.95
Pinot Noir Estate	\$39.95
Cabernet Franc Dolomite	\$27.95
Cabernet Franc Estate	\$39.95
La Penna	\$54.95

SPARKLING

Riesling Brut	\$24.95
Brut Dolomite	\$29.95
Blanc de Blancs	\$32.95
Rosé Brut	\$39.95
Blanc de Blancs CSV	\$49.95

SWEET BY DESIGN

Riesling Select Late Harvest	\$27.95
Riesling Icewine	\$54.95

BACK VINTAGE

Please inquire about available back vintage wines.



packaging OPTIONS

Single Bottle Option: Cello Gift Bag tied w/ Ribbon \$2.00

Two-Bottle Jute Bag \$14.95

Two-Bottle Wooden Gift Box \$26.95

Six-Bottle Wooden Gift Box \$39.95

Six-Bottle Branded Cardboard Carrier Complimentary

Four-Bottle Branded Cardboard Carrier

Complimentary

Co-Branded Packaging Available - Inquire for further details



please note:

- Pricing is for orders picked up at two convenient locations in Jordan Village or Beamsville.
- Shipping to one or multiple locations is available, inquire for details and pricing.
- Please contact us to inquire about hosting Corporate Events.
- Corporate Gifting orders of \$2000.00 in wine purchases receive a 10% discount on wine.





ERIKA CIROCCO-CAYOUETTE RETAIL & HOSPITALITY MANAGER



CALL +1-905-562-3581



LOCATION3836 MAIN STREET, JORDAN



EMAILTASTINGROOM@CAVESPRING.CA



WEBSITECAVESPRING.CA